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Return of all Public Securities belonging to the Offices undernamed held in the Dominion as on the
31st March, 1922, etc.—continued.
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Securities.
Rate

of Due date of
In- Securities.terest.

The Post
Oilice.

QLovan Thc The stato
ment Insur- Pnl! ]£ Trust Advances
ance Offlce. 0fflce- 0fflce- The Com-

missioners mi. m
,

of Public- Tne Tho Tlie
Del s State Fire Tr ™° Native Trust
Sinking Insurance, "easury. offlce
Funds?

S

jocal authorities' securities—continued.
Counties—continued.

Bruce
Castlepoint
Cheviot
Clifton
Clutha
Collingwood

Per
Cent.
Var.

£ £ £ £
8,332
4,101

600
9,543

10,328

£ £ £ £
Various

11 it

11 11

a • •
Cook" .. !.*
Dannevirke
Egmont

51
51
34
51
51

Var.
5
51

Var.
51

Var.

May, 1952
Aug., 1954
Sept., 1947„ 1955
Mar., 1950

Various
June, 1950
April, 1952

Various -Oct., 1950
Various

1,800
180

*700
4,000 ' 143

07,239

0,645

it • * • •
1,000
1,525
2,000 16,140it • *

Eketahuna
Eltham
Eyre
Featherston

51
5
5
5
51
51
51
51
54
51
51
51

Var.
5
51
51
51
5151
51
51

Var.
4444
51Var.
445
51

Var.
4451
5

Var.
51
51
51
51
51
51

Var.
51
51
51
51
5
5

Var.

Dec, 1956
Aug., 1925
June, 1950
July, 1951
Feb., 1954
July, 1941
Feb., 1956
Nov., 1956
Sept., 1957
July, 1949
Aug., ' 1951
July, 1952

Various
July, 1953
Doc, 1954
Jan., 1955
April, 1956
Jan., 1957
Feb., 1957
April, '1957
June, 1957

Various

3,000
300

1,000

7,863
65,228

it

it • • 1,969
it • •
it • •
ti * •
it • •

•6,500
6,000

650
8,500

200
200
100

2,500

it • •
it

ti

it • *

Franklin
32,943

500

22,000
6,000
3,000

500
18,000

750

5,000
it • • * •
91 • •

It

11 • • * *Geraldine
Grey
Halswell
Hauraki Plains
Hawera

Dec," 1954
1955

Various
May, 1938
July, 1941
Feb., 1956

Various
Aug., 1922
Dec, 1925
April, 1950

Various
Mar., 1953
Dec, 1953
Feb., 1955
Oct., 1954
Jan., 1955„ 1956

Various
June, 1956
Mar., 1957
April, 1957
June, 1956
Feb., 1950
April, 1950

Various

40,503
1,755
2,407

13,022
5,000

ei'eoo
it • * 6,800

3,000
ii

it • • * •Hawke's Bay 275
1,200

3,254

Heathcote
91 • * • *Hobson

6,000
1,250
2,500
5,500

23,399

it
600
250

1,500
5,000

2,500

ti • *
it * •
ti • *Hokianga

34,517
25,538

ii„ .. .. 4,700
15,000
1,030

500
2,800

Horowhenua

Hutt
Hutt (Hutt Road

Act, 1915)
Inangahua
Inglewood
Kaikoura
Kairanga

25,432
7,242

4 April',' 1966 4,800

34
Var.
5i
51
51
51
51

Var.
5
51
51

Var.

2,043
12,011

Aug., 1945
Nov., 1951
Feb., 1955

1956
Nov., 1956

Various
Feb., 1950
Dec, 1952
July, 1951

Various

2,400
5,500
2,300
2,400

31,32591
Kaitieke 3,500

it • • • • '350
350it • •

34,704it
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